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Urbas
Kolbl
Bosl
Ferrero
Bachl

Urbas
Multerer
Schweiger
Leib

Mau

Multerer
Kolbl

Patzold
Jedczeck
Kummetsteiner
Bachl

Bosl
Schweiger

Stadtmeisterschaft 2008 - Feuerwaffen

2.40 - 10

Sportpistole - Schiitzenklasse

Franz
Walter
Mario
Silvio
Karl

Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
SG Nabtal Ettmannsdorf
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD

2.55/ 2.58 - offene Klasse
GroBkaliberrevolver - .357 und .44 Magnum

Franz
Manfred
Rudolf
Werner
Werner

Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD

1.56 - offene Klasse
Unterhebelrepetierer

Manfred
Walter
Dieter
Horst
Helmut
Karl

Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD

2.45 - offene Klasse
Zentralfeuerpistole - .30 und .38

Mario
Rudolf

Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD

253
252
244
212
211

355
350
330
313
280

185
176
170
149
147
144

256
223
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2.40 - 50

Sportpistole - Altersklasse

Patzold Dieter
Beer Gerorg
Schweiger Rudolf
Jedczeck Horst

Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD

Schottenhamml Franz Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD

2.53 / 2.59 - offene Klasse
GroBkaliberpistole - 9 mm und .45 ACP

Armer Franz Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Multerer Manfred Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Kolbl Walter Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Patzold Dieter Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Leib Werner Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Ferrero Silvio SG Nabtal Ettmannsdorf
Bassler Peter Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD

7.50 - 10
Perkussionspistole

Wilhelm Anton Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Schmidt Christian Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Schmidt Andrea Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Schweiger Rudolf Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Hoffmann Friedrich Kgl.priv.FSG Tell SAD
Mayer Heribert 12er Fronberg

275
242
222
188
183

372
364
352
335
311
290
256

134
127
115
115
105
75



